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Bay Shelf Loc 
ID UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF Product 

Status
R
S
L

CS/PK COS Packout Height Width Depth Add Date 

1 1 1 0003760072242 HORMEL MICRO MEALS CHILI MAC COMPL 7.5 OZ 2 Active P1 7 5.143 36 4.7 6.4 1.4
1 1 2 0003760046978 HORMEL MICRO MEALS BEEFY MAC N CHS 7.5 OZ 2 Active P1 7 4.857 34 4.8 6.4 1.5
1 1 3 0003760046962 HORMEL MICRO MEALS BEEF N NOODLES 7.5 OZ 1 Active P1 7 2.429 17 4.8 6.4 1.5
1 1 4 0003760003421 HORMEL MICRO MEALS CHILI W BEANS 10 OZ 1 Active K1 6 2.333 14 4.75 6.8 1.85

1 1 5 0003760005108 HORMEL MICRO MEALS MANICOTTI W 
CHEESE 10 OZ 1 Active P1 6 2.5 15 4.7 6.4 1.7

1 2 6 0003760038782 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS CHICKEN N 
DMPLNGS 7.5 OZ 2 Active K1 7 4.857 34 4.75 6.5 1.4

1 2 7 0003760045815 HORMEL MICRO MEALS CHKN BRST W 
DRESSI 10 OZ 1 Active P1 6 2.167 13 4.7 6.75 1.75

1 2 8 0003760066881 HORMEL MICRO MEALS MACARONI W 
CHEESE 7.5 OZ 1 Active P1 7 2.286 16 4.7 6.75 1.45

1 2 9 0003760072248 HORMEL MICRO MEALS PENNE ALFRD 
COMPL 7.5 OZ 1 Active P1 7 2.286 16 4.7 6.55 1.45

1 2 10 0003760037857 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS SPAG W MEAT SCE 7.5 OZ 2 Active K1 7 4.286 30 4.9 6.6 1.55
1 3 11 0003760036918 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS TRKY DRSNG GRVY 10 OZ 2 Active K1 6 4.667 28 4.7 6.45 1.7

1 3 12 0003760072255 HORMEL MICRO MEALS CHKN POT PIE 
COMPL 7.5 OZ 1 Active P1 7 2.429 17 4.7 6.4 1.4

1 3 13 0003760018630 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS NOODLES N CHKN 7.5 OZ 1 Active K1 7 2 14 4.85 6.4 1.7
1 3 14 0003760045802 HORMEL MICRO DNR SWEDISH MTBALLS 10 OZ 1 Active P1 6 2 12 4.55 6.65 1.9
1 3 15 0003760049547 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS CHICKEN RICE 7.5 OZ 2 Active K1 7 4.571 32 4.7 6.55 1.45

1 4 16 0003760008529 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS RST BF W MSHD 
POT 10 OZ 2 Active K1 6 4 24 4.75 6.45 1.85

1 4 17 0003760072258 HORMEL MICRO MEALS BF STRGOFF 
COMPL 9 OZ 1 Active P1 6 2.833 17 4.7 6.4 1.4

1 4 18 0003760048252 HORMEL MICRO DNR BEEF STEAK TIPS 10 OZ 2 Active K1 6 4.667 28 4.75 6.7 1.7

1 4 19 0003760082965 HORMEL MICRO MEALS CHILI NB 
COMPLEATS 7.5 OZ 2 Active P1 7 4.286 30 4.75 6.45 1.6

1 5 20 0003760014394 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS BEEF POT ROAST 10 OZ 3 Active K1 6 7 42 4.7 6.4 1.7

1 5 21 0003760029630 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS SALSBRY STK 
POTATO 10 OZ 2 Active K1 6 4.667 28 4.75 6.5 1.7

1 5 22 0003760082964 HORMEL MICRO MEALS CHILI WBEANS 
COMPLEATS 7.5 OZ 2 Active P1 7 4.286 30 4.8 6.5 1.3

1 6 23 0003760034986 HORMEL MICRO DNR CHICKEN ALFREDO 10 OZ 3 Active K1 6 6.5 39 4.7 6.45 1.75
1 6 24 0003760030209 HORMEL MICRO DNR MEATLOAF 10 OZ 2 Active K1 6 4.667 28 4.75 6.5 1.7
1 6 25 0003760078644 DINTYMOORE STEW BEEF CMPL 0 CT 2 Active K1 4 2 8 4.9 6.55 4.7

1 7 26 0003760049231 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS CHKN BRST POT 
GRVY 10 OZ 3 Active K1 6 6.5 39 4.65 6.45 1.8

1 7 27 0003760007060 HORMEL MICRO BOWLS BEEF STEW 10 OZ 4 Active K1 6 10 60 4.75 6.55 1.6
1 8 28 0003760028183 HORMEL MICRO CHILI N BEANS 7.37 OZ 3 Active K1 12 3 36 2.55 3.35 3.45
1 8 29 0005100027852 CAMPBELLS SOUP WY CJN STY CKN RED BN 11.1 OZ 1 Active K1 8 1.25 10 2.53 4.1 4.1
1 8 30 0005100027854 CAMPBELLS SOUP WY SPCY CHPEA 11.1 OZ 1 Active K1 8 1.25 10 2.54 4.1 4.1
1 8 31 0005100027855 CAMPBELLS SOUP WY SW STY CKN 11.1 OZ 2 Active K1 8 2.5 20 2.54 4.1 4.1
1 8 32 0005100027856 CAMPBELLS SOUP WY VEG CHLI 11.1 OZ 1 Active K1 8 1.25 10 2.54 4.1 4.1
1 8 33 0005100027853 CAMPBELLS SOUP WY HARV VEG 11.1 OZ 1 Active K1 8 1.25 10 2.54 4.1 4.1
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1 8 34 0003760015842 DINTYMOORE BEEF STEW MICROWAVE CUP 0 OZ 3 Active K
1 12 3 36 2.63 3.5 3.75

1 9 35 0003760013852 HORMEL CHILI NO BEAN MICROWAVE CUP 0 OZ 2 Active K
1 12 2.667 32 2.9 2.7 2.7

1 9 36 0005100028046 CAMPBELLS SOUP CRNCH TOM AND ORIG GF 7.35 OZ 1 Active K
1 6 1.833 11 3.02 3.74 3.74

1 9 37 0005100027913 CAMPBELLS SOUP CRNCH TOM W STRS AND 
MINI PCRSP 7.35 OZ 1 Active K

1 6 1.833 11 3.02 3.74 3.74

1 9 38 0005100028110 CAMPBELLS SOUP CRNCH DBL NDL AND ORIG 
GF 7.35 OZ 1 Active K

1 6 1.833 11 3.02 3.74 3.74

1 9 39 0005100027912 CAMPBELLS SOUP CRNCH CKN AND RICE AND 
OYCKR 7.35 OZ 1 Active K

1 6 1.833 11 3.02 3.74 3.74

1 9 40 0005100025274 CAMPBELLS SOUP TOMATO CREAMY SLOW 
KETTLE TOPPERS 0 OZ 1 Active K

1 6 1.667 10 3.02 3.74 3.74

1 9 41 0004119611065 PROGRESSO SOUP CHKN NDL CRKR TOPPERS 0 OZ 1 Active K
1 6 1.667 10 4.15 4.1 4.1

1 9 42 0004119611066 PROGRESSO SOUP TOM BSL CHDR CRKR 
TOPPERS 0 OZ 1 Active K

1 6 1.667 10 4.15 4.1 4.1

1 9 43 0004119611067 PROGRESSO SOUP CHKN TORT STRIPS TOPPERS 0 OZ 1 Active K
1 6 1.667 10 4.15 4.1 4.1

1 9 44 0004119611068 PROGRESSO SOUP ONION POT LOADED 
TOPPERS 0 OZ 1 Active K

1 6 1.667 10 4.15 4.1 4.1

1 9 45 0004119611072 PROGRESSO SOUP BROCCOLI CHS CRKR 
TOPPERS 0 OZ 1 Active K

1 6 1.667 10 4.15 4.1 4.1


